	1.SINIF
	İLK VE ACİL YARDIM

	
	09:00
	10:00
	11:00
	12:00
	13:00
	14:00
	15:00
	16:00
	17:00
	18:00

	Pazartesi
	
	
	
	
	
	İAY114
EOYAL
YDÜ HAVUZ
	İAY114
EOYAL
YDÜ HAVUZ
	İAY114
EOYAL
YDÜ HAVUZ
	
	

	Salı
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Çarşamba
	İAY102
AAŞIK
KT-0-D03
	İAY102
AAŞIK
KT-0-D03
	
	İAY104
AAŞIK
SBF SALON 2
	İAY104
AAŞIK
SBF SALON 2
	
	FAR102-B
AÖŞEHİRLİ
ONLINE
	FAR102-B
AÖŞEHİRLİ
ONLINE
	
	

	Perşembe
	FAR102-B
AÖŞEHİRLİ
ONLINE
	
	İAY112
MOYTUN
VT-3-D01
	
	
	
	İAY106
UKAYA
ONLINE
	İAY106
UKAYA
ONLINE
	İAY106
UKAYA
ONLINE
	

	Cuma
	
	
	İAY112
MOYTUN
VT-2-D05
	İAY112
MOYTUN
VT-2-D05
	
	
	İAY110
UKAYA
ONLINE
	İAY110
UKAYA
ONLINE
	İAY106
UKAYA
ONLINE 
	

	Cumartesi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	








	2.SINIF
	İLK VE ACİL YARDIM

	
	09:00
	10:00
	11:00
	12:00
	13:00
	14:00
	15:00
	16:00
	17:00
	18:00

	Pazartesi
	İAY204
BBARLAS
EZ-4-D01
	İAY204
BBARLAS
EZ-4-D01
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Salı
	
	
	SMO208
AÖŞEHİRLİ
ONLINE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Çarşamba
	SMO210-B
TBALCI
ONLINE
	SMO210-B
TBALCI
ONLINE
	
	
	
	SMO204
ADOLUNAY
ONLINE
	SMO204
ADOLUNAY
ONLINE
	
	
	

	Perşembe
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cuma
	
	
	
	
	
	İAY204
BBARLAS
EZ-3-D02
	İAY204
BBARLAS
EZ-3-D02
	İAY204
BBARLAS
KT-0-D03
	
	

	Cumartesi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



